
Deutschland-Cup RSG Einzel 2011
am 21.05 2011 in Nürnberg

D1 D1 D1

A ABZUG A ABZUG A ABZUG

FWK - Mehrkampf Reifen Ball Band

5,000 4,150 5,000

8,450 8,750 8,000

(1) (1) (1)

3,850 4,400 4,350

8,000 7,800 7,700

(3) (2) (3)

4,200 3,100 3,800

7,750 7,850 7,450

(4) (10) (2)

4,000 3,600 4,250

7,500 7,400 7,150

(9) (9) (4)

4,900 2,500 2,950

8,000 7,800 6,850

(2) (12) (9)

4,900 4,650 4,150

7,400 -0,10 7,300 6,850 -0,10

(5) (4) (18)

4,000 3,200 3,800

7,300 -0,20 7,700 7,250

(12) (5) (8)

4,500 3,100 3,300

7,350 7,650 6,800

(7) (15) (7)

3,850 3,250 3,050

7,450 7,850 7,150

(8) (6) (21)

4,500 3,700 2,950

7,300 7,350 6,950 -0,30

(11) (7) (23)

3,650 4,750 2,900

7,500 7,500 6,750 -0,10

(10) (3) (27)

3,350 3,700 2,900

7,800 7,100 6,950

(6) (21) (16)

3,450 2,600 3,300

7,300 -0,05 7,500 -0,20 7,100

(13) (17) (10)

3,400 3,500 3,800

7,100 7,500 6,700

(20) (11) (13)

2,250 0,950 2,950

7,150 7,250 7,700

(19) (20) (5)

4,600 2,950 4,000

7,100 -0,10 7,400 6,700 -0,20

(15) (14) (19)

3,450 2,900 2,750

7,300 6,550 7,150

(14) (24) (6)

3,450 2,450 2,550

7,050 -0,05 7,000 7,300

(17) (18) (12)

2,150 4,400 3,700

6,500 -0,05 7,300 -0,20 6,700 -0,10

(29) (8) (11)

2,800 2,100 2,850

6,850 7,700 -0,05 7,300

(25) (13) (14)

D2 D2 D2

E E E

64,2498,533 8,100 7,866

22,133 21,525 20,591

5,200 4,450
1. Jana Lukjanova

TV Augsburg

5,300

2. Jacqueline Mieslinger

TSV Schmiden

5,150

59,5087,600 7,900

20,100 20,200

4,600 3,800

7,433

19,208
4,000 4,450

57,6167,633 7,200 7,733

19,708 18,600 19,308

3. Marie Protschka

TSG Tübingen

4,450

4. Antonia Bethke

Bremen 1860 

4,750

57,0407,333 7,466 6,966

19,208 19,041 18,791

5,1004,750

4,100 4,100

55,7327,466 7,300 6,766

20,191 18,400 17,141

5. Angelika Sarkow

TSG Tübingen

4,550

6. Ana Lina Decressin

TuB Bocholt 

4,900

55,3087,300 7,300 6,133

19,500 19,375 16,433

2,9504,900

4,300 2,800

54,9667,100 7,866 6,600

18,500 19,316 17,150

7. Marcella Mieslinger

TSV Schmiden

4,600

8. Lena Thaens

BTS Neustadt

4,550

54,7327,533 6,766 6,933

19,408 17,891 17,433

4,1003,850

4,550 3,550

54,5507,300 7,500 5,600

19,250 19,250 16,050

9. Saskia Strucksberg

TV Bochum-Brenschede

5,150

10. Stefanie Frank

TSV 1846 Nürnberg 

5,350

54,2406,866 7,433 5,766

19,091 19,158 15,991

4,2005,050

4,250 2,950

53,9667,566 7,400 5,800

19,191 19,400 15,375

11. Elena Reznykova

SV 1873 Nürnberg Süd

4,600

12. Lieselotte Stöhr

TSG Tübingen

5,000

53,1577,466 6,033 6,433

19,441 16,983 16,733

3,8004,000

4,350 3,000

53,0496,933 6,700 6,866

18,458 17,475 17,116

13. Rica-Maxine Pohl

Bremen 1860

5,100

14. Katrin Rössler

SV Grün-Weiß Beckedorf 

4,850

52,9746,266 6,900 6,833

17,491 18,475 17,008

3,1504,650

4,250 4,050

52,6497,133 7,166 6,900

17,533 17,016 18,100

15. Sara Stiscia

TSV Schmiden

4,250

16. Anika Mohrholz

TSV Schwerin

4,100

52,4916,900 7,033 6,133

18,250 17,983 16,258

3,2504,150

4,050 4,100

52,4746,900 6,633 6,866

18,375 16,658 17,441

17. Aline Kriebel

TV Dahn

4,900

18. Lorraine Christmann

SG Dahner Felsenland

5,100

52,3416,700 6,866 6,600

17,975 17,341 17,025

3,7004,500

4,700 3,950

52,1656,533 7,466 6,666

15,958 19,116 17,091

19. Anna Malinovskiy

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover

3,800

20. Christina Frank

TSV 1846 Nürnberg 

3,600

51,3166,400 6,933 6,233

16,450 18,058 16,808

3,7004,850
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D1 D1 D1

A ABZUG A ABZUG A ABZUG

FWK - Mehrkampf Reifen Ball Band

D2 D2 D2

E E E

3,450 2,200 3,250

7,400 7,150 6,750

(18) (22) (20)

4,250 3,800 3,800

7,250 6,950 -0,40 6,750

(16) (26) (17)

2,950 2,500 2,100

6,950 7,200 -0,20 7,150 -0,20

(21) (19) (22)

3,000 2,350 2,350

6,950 7,300 6,600

(22) (16) (25)

3,500 2,600 3,600

6,650 6,900 6,700

(23) (23) (24)

2,550 0,850 2,300

6,600 6,650 7,300

(27) (27) (15)

2,300 1,750 3,250

6,650 6,850 6,250

(28) (28) (26)

2,900 1,850 2,050

6,900 -0,20 6,150 -0,40 6,400 -0,40

(26) (29) (29)

1,700 2,000 1,850

6,650 -0,40 6,700 5,750

(30) (25) (30)

2,650 2,300 1,450

6,850 -0,20 5,900 -0,20 6,300

(24) (30) (31)

2,200 2,650

6,400 -0,20 5,900

(31) (28)

4,550 3,300

50,9086,533 6,400 6,100

17,858 16,925 16,125

21. Alexandra Lobanow

TSV 1846 Nürnberg 

4,400

22. Viktoria Kurnaeva

TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren

4,150

50,8586,733 5,700 6,300

18,183 15,975 16,700

3,5003,650

4,350 3,200

50,4406,666 6,766 6,433

17,216 17,191 16,033

23. Patricia Diel

ASV Cham 

4,250

24. Jasmin Süß

TSV Graben

3,300

50,4087,033 6,900 6,400

17,133 17,625 15,650

2,9504,500

4,800 3,500

49,2996,500 6,266 5,633

16,550 16,866 15,883

25. Elisa Langert

TSV Bocholt

3,300

26. Lola Marie Machleid

TV Lahr

3,850

48,7656,533 6,766 6,766

16,333 15,641 16,791

3,1503,600

3,350 3,200

47,1326,133 6,133 5,966

16,158 15,533 15,441

27. Katharina Egovzev

Bremen 1860 

4,450

28. Linn Willamowius

HTV Rostock

3,700

44,6826,433 5,933 5,966

16,433 14,158 14,091

2,2003,100

3,200 1,900

44,2825,933 6,966 5,633

14,758 16,266 13,258

29. Svenja Muus

SV Grün-Weiß Beckedorf

3,450

30. Sophie Nowak

TV Borken

4,100

43,2916,466 5,500 5,200

16,491 14,100 12,700

0,9503,500

2,750

28,7505,700 5,500

14,650 14,100

31. Anna Lena Irkens

TV Ober-Ramstadt

3,300
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